RESULTATER JAKTCUP 2019

BLABZR

JORDBAR

MULTE

CUP1

MAYA
FRIDA
MOZELL
NEELA
12zY

IVO
ALVIN
KAIZER

INDI
TORA
TUVA
MARI
LILLEBROR
ASTON

BESSI
MANDA
IRIS
FROST
BANJA
IRA
MILLA
LISA

20
18
18
18
18
18
18

11

19
10
15

19,5
14,5
19,5
19
18,5
15

CuUP2

19

18
12
14
18
15
10

18

18
17
19
20

19,5

10
20
20
20
18
15

CUP3

19
18

17
16

15

11

18
17

10

17
20



CupP4

20

10

12

10

12
19

19
19

20
19

CUP5

20
16
17
16
10
15
15

15
14

14
19

20

CUP6



